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$50k+

$20k-$49,999k

AGENT A/P APPS

Chris C $771,625 853
Garrett H $592,629 623
Greg B $504,465 625
Josh S $458,477 489
Evan P $416,315 401
Keith T $399,745 578
Ashley C $388,946 483
Isaac S $264,313 65
Andrew E $222,878 242
Blair O $221,657 212
Nick G $176,151 165
Brian C $172,313 240
Alisha W $160,292 189
Dusty T $153,061 253
Max G $133,525 143
Cole T $122,156 150
Alex C $117,508 124
Scott D $110,420 150
AJ R $104,944 144
Laura M $98,240 98
Garrett S $96,444 106
Shane R $80,505 92
Buddy L $80,000 110
Alex B $74,336 75
Daniel S $72,432 76
Jalen D $67,858 53
Will K $60,347 61
Blythe W $58,626 123
Gray B $57,186 72
Naomi G $55,640 56
Matt F $52,642 57
Linda S $52,443 83
James T $52,283 64
Fred F $51,691 76
Danny B $51,314 53

AGENT A/P APPS

Brian A $48,322 56
Steven H $48,140 48
Ryan W $47,762 56
Jeff M $43,960 46
Mekayla M $43,267 40
Dustin H $42,575 46
Joseph P $41,054 38
Andrew W $39,873 45
Rodney G $39,632 38
Kailyn B $37,144 34
Taylor H $35,708 51
Gerardo M $34,178 41
Bobby P $33,764 66
Jerry B $32,767 21
Josh T $32,734 49
Solon S $31,314 50
Amy M $30,510 37
Rob A $30,484 47
Tim D $29,930 30
Justine M $28,149 58
Karey P $28,089 33
Kelsie A $28,089 33

AGENT A/P APPS

Mitch B $27,718 39
Doug H $27,698 31
Joe L $27,641 30
Corey S $27,430 28
Adrienne M $27,014 43
Jim H $26,915 24
Joe B $26,775 14
Jessica D $26,386 22
Connor E $25,201 26
Jonathan J $24,424 35
Chrystal G $23,899 48
Bethany W $23,883 23
Taylor M $23,383 34
Derrick L $22,758 28
Stephen D $22,546 32
Carlos FV $22,455 26
Dennis R $22,378 19
Jakob R $22,362 23
Mike S $22,253 23
Tara H $21,783 37
Will B $21,468 24
Grace W $20,678 25

LAST WEEK'S... 

TOP TEAMS

https://service.ringcentral.com/rec/share/kzRm9XevUf8eXnA6iH7HjvtaAV-fA5DSS-SFHOOS8vFPqnyAdzjYoB-fj9LbtXi2


AGENT A/P APPS
Solon S 21,716 27
Damon W 15,867 17
Julio R 14,785 10
Zamir M 14,550 9
Jalen D 13,462 9
David W 13,056 13
Dennis R 12,996 12
Amy M 12,710 11
Katie M 12,678 14
Ashley B 12,642 10
Gerardo P 12,154 14
Bo M 11,984 12
Connor E 11,894 11
Matt C 11,639 10
Josh K 11,484 7
Naomi G 11,370 10
Ken B 11,321 15
Jeff N 11,213 4
Melody T 11,065 8
Tyler K 11,000 11
Jessica D 10,897 10
Josh W 10,896 12
Jeremy P 10,872 12
Eric G 10,871 11
Derrick L 10,824 13
Joel F 10,815 11
John D 10,766 5
Tim DeF 10,738 10
Alicia R 10,503 16
Kobe T 10,361 5
Ernie P 10,185 10
Milton B 10,005 9
Joey P 10,002 11

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Troy B $19,130 16 Mike R $12,655 20
Asia H $18,834 19 Randy L $12,614 21
Dan H $18,537 22 Karen F $12,610 23
Courtney P $18,199 27 Robert H $12,432 17
Cat B $17,684 12 Stephen S $12,317 17
Josiah M $17,530 24 Dominick W $12,312 10
Marvin O $17,417 32 Jennifer E $11,845 11
Ken B $17,220 27 Tracy E $11,583 18
Mitch G $17,124 21 Hope T $11,535 19
Rex N $16,733 23 Camaron H $11,494 15
Ahmadou C $16,460 18 Michael S $11,460 8
Bryson S $16,400 21 Krystle O $10,950 14
Joseph E $15,808 16 Joel F $10,815 11
Brandon F $15,489 19 Cody L $10,796 12
Colan M $15,028 18 Kaleigh Z $10,791 14
Katie M $14,885 17 Casey W $10,603 14
John S $14,746 11 Brianna G $10,538 14
Abel H $14,444 17 Marcus C $10,516 9
Jermaine W $14,329 26 TJ P $10,317 5
David W $14,252 16 Bobby B $10,047 13
Melody T $13,518 11 Deion T $9,793 10
Jeremy P $13,117 18 Joey L $9,555 14
Samantha B $13,062 32

$9k-$19,999k



LAST WEEK'S...

TOP PRODUCERS (DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE HIGHLIGHTED)

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Solon S 21,716 27 Corey S 9,764 12 Joey H 7,248 9
Damon W 15,867 17 Will B 9,532 11 Brandi B 7,220 8
Julio R 14,785 10 Corey B 9,473 11 Victor S 7,194 9
Zamir M 14,550 9 James G 9,297 5 Lee C 7,189 6
Jalen D 13,462 9 Felisha L 9,002 11 Natassia C 7,182 5
David W 13,056 13 Mitch G 8,936 12 Erin L 7,174 15
Dennis R 12,996 12 Michael M 8,919 9 Rex N 7,147 9
Amy M 12,710 11 Brandon L 8,836 8 Bailey W 7,120 8
Katie M 12,678 14 Ahmadou C 8,611 8 Jere M 7,036 6
Ashley B 12,642 10 Jack M 8,580 6 Taylor M 7,032 8
Gerardo P 12,154 14 Fred F 8,371 12 Alex B 7,032 8
Bo M 11,984 12 Ian H 8,369 5 Devin T 7,030 7
Connor E 11,894 11 Brian B 8,306 4 Damian M 6,998 7
Matt C 11,639 10 Clay W 8,258 3 Christopher K 6,957 6
Josh K 11,484 7 Mike S 8,188 9 Ethan S 6,937 8
Naomi G 11,370 10 Clarence J 8,149 13 Justine M 6,932 3
Ken B 11,321 15 Kayla K 8,120 6 Karen F 6,927 10
Jeff N 11,213 4 Travis H 8,100 8 LaVonte S 6,922 21
Melody T 11,065 8 Brittney P 8,064 8 Tony N 6,921 10
Tyler K 11,000 11 Dan W 8,010 7 Krystle O 6,907 10
Jessica D 10,897 10 Mekayla M 8,001 6 Josiah M 6,890 9
Josh W 10,896 12 Roger G 7,980 9 Shannan V 6,889 10
Jeremy P 10,872 12 Troy B 7,950 8 Michaela H 6,867 4
Eric G 10,871 11 Diana M 7,934 10 Nate S 6,792 6
Derrick L 10,824 13 Alex M 7,857 6 Jerry B 6,754 5
Joel F 10,815 11 Katya H 7,854 8 Forat B 6,735 5
John D 10,766 5 Will K 7,734 11 Bobby B 6,733 9
Tim D 10,738 10 Gerardo M 7,716 7 Jonathan M 6,704 6
Alicia R 10,503 16 Neal C 7,643 3 Brittany F 6,665 3
Kobe T 10,361 5 David E 7,625 9 Earlene B 6,633 20
Ernie P 10,185 10 Matt F 7,584 8 Kevin H 6,624 5
Milton B 10,005 9 Dominick W 7,556 5 Savannah H 6,547 5
Joey P 10,002 11 Joe B 7,508 4 Joe L 6,538 8
Mick P 9,980 7 Kolter K 7,491 11 Steph J 6,487 4
Regine C 9,871 15 Tiffany T 7,450 7 Cameron W 6,481 8
Beth L 9,839 13 Krystle H 7,284 6 Joe H 6,478 9
Carlos FV 9,800 6 Diego G 7,251 3 Hector R 6,447 7



LAST WEEK'S...

TOP PRODUCERS (DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE HIGHLIGHTED)

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Adonis D 6,434 13 Brandon D 5,516 9 Courtney P 4,957 11
Chad A 6,432 4 Kevin M 5,508 11 Matt C 4,941 7
Chad T 6,279 4 Kayla H 5,500 4 Joey L 4,922 4
Kaleigh Z 6,211 7 Cat B 5,495 5 Pierce M 4,906 6
Mary P 6,189 3 Kyle S 5,490 7 Russell W 4,897 6
David M 6,180 6 Sam P 5,482 6 Samantha B 4,896 15
Karyn S 6,155 6 Scott B 5,440 4 Caron S 4,891 7
Judy J 6,154 6 Jonathan J 5,426 8 Paulo M 4,874 6
Carter P 6,139 5 Asia H 5,402 6 Tai S 4,869 5
Patrick B 6,124 4 Joseph C 5,400 6 Crystal T 4,868 4
Jim H 6,112 5 Michelle J 5,396 5 Ryan W 4,864 5
Anthony H 6,092 8 Greg T 5,370 8 Russ M 4,857 3
Samantha R 6,072 6 Jarod M 5,350 7 Janard H 4,856 9
Travis N 6,042 6 Javier O 5,333 6 Brianna G 4,824 6
Rafael M 6,024 7 Ben E 5,286 3 Rodney P 4,793 4
Jacobee P 6,008 10 Jordan S 5,278 5 Andrienne C 4,764 11
Nick R 5,985 9 Larry G 5,262 8 Chris L 4,696 4
Cody L 5,982 8 Janet A 5,250 9 Hobbs J 4,688 10
Windy T 5,970 8 Karey P 5,250 4 Lisa S 4,633 10
Mike R 5,939 7 Austin W 5,242 4 Lauren S 4,606 8
Todd L 5,930 6 Steve W 5,233 3 Josh T 4,588 7
Jamal B 5,876 2 Zach F 5,220 4 Ashley G 4,584 5
Dustin H 5,872 5 Brian C 5,215 6 Kevin L 4,581 4
Jakob R 5,809 6 Abel H 5,201 7 Robbie M 4,549 7
Courtney G 5,801 6 Joseph C 5,200 5 Dimitar C 4,544 5
Khaled H 5,798 6 Candace N 5,137 15 Drake T 4,538 7
Troy M 5,749 6 Chris J 5,114 5 Bethany W 4,533 3
Ronnie B 5,745 9 Robert C 5,109 6 Cameron H 4,528 3
Jamie C 5,714 8 Jessica D 5,087 4 Steven H 4,500 3
Shelley T 5,707 8 Kay G 5,084 15 Shawn T 4,490 11
Tissany A 5,683 13 Peyton A 5,078 20 Camaron H 4,462 7
Amanda L 5,646 5 Dylan W 5,076 7 Holly S 4,461 7
Hunter C 5,631 6 Aaron T 5,058 7 Bryan B 4,397 3
Von M 5,628 5 Lauren C 5,034 5 Marcus C 4,379 3
Jason H 5,605 7 Dan H 5,014 5 Jennifer E 4,377 5
Latoya B 5,589 7 Ryan H 5,001 3 Casey W 4,362 5
Ryan D 5,544 4 Jaime M 4,965 5 Jordan C 4,352 3



LAST WEEK'S...

TOP PRODUCERS (DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE HIGHLIGHTED)

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Brad S 4,344 7 Grace W 3,826 4 Rosalie G 3,439 4
Andrew K 4,337 4 Candace F 3,808 3 Matthew H 3,432 6
Joey D 4,336 5 Stacey E 3,758 2 Doug H 3,432 5
Stephen D 4,329 7 Chris M 3,756 4 Brad M 3,346 4
Steven I 4,294 3 Amanda F 3,751 5 Michael S 3,340 2
Don N 4,270 3 Cameron M 3,745 5 Kristian B 3,325 3
Jacob J 4,218 6 Stephen S 3,737 7 Mason D 3,319 4
Mitch B 4,200 10 Alisha W 3,728 4 Tyler E 3,314 4
AJ R 4,179 5 Kaitlyn M 3,700 5 Brian T 3,312 3
Noah C 4,165 5 Amber B 3,694 11 Garrett S 3,276 6
Gerald P 4,158 5 Holly S 3,688 4 Buddy L 3,276 4
Daniel S 4,154 6 John S 3,670 4 Ryan O 3,268 8
Patrick W 4,139 6 Chelsea D 3,663 5 Bubba L 3,268 4
Eric E 4,105 5 Walter G 3,654 4 Christian J 3,263 2
Jared N 4,102 6 Ellesa C 3,647 2 Myles C 3,258 3
Blake N 4,075 5 Tamra M 3,632 7 Kayna R 3,252 2
Stephen C 4,032 4 Kaleb R 3,632 3 Lakisha D 3,241 9
Xavier C 4,029 6 Dani K 3,600 5 Jimmy T 3,200 6
Allison C 4,025 5 Ashton M 3,600 4 Nelson C 3,180 3
Derek P 4,010 9 Matthew M 3,597 3 Herman R 3,165 2
Brian P 4,004 2 Trevor E 3,582 5 James A 3,145 3
Bobby P 3,990 11 Shelly G 3,576 6 John V 3,129 3
Phillip J 3,980 9 George W 3,575 6 James C 3,098 2
Rachel J 3,943 5 Blythe W 3,559 3 Randy L 3,082 4
Teasia M 3,942 8 Sam K 3,557 3 Mark P 3,065 4
Sherry L 3,932 6 Jason B 3,544 4 Elizabeth C 3,059 3
Meaghan S 3,893 4 Chad S 3,540 6 Grayson P 3,055 5
Dale B 3,876 3 Becca A 3,510 4 Kailyn B 3,020 5
Kris S 3,871 5 Nick G 3,507 6 James L 3,016 3
Daine B 3,862 5 Jessica B 3,489 3 Robert H 3,010 4
Mike C 3,854 5 Andrew W 3,478 3 Tania M 3,000 8
James T 3,840 4 Stephanie T 3,471 5 Tyrell W 3,000 5
Jamal B 3,839 8 Chase D 3,441 4 Ron T 3,000 5



tel:515-604-9283
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